Blutspenden in 60389 Frankfurt / Bornheim bis zum 22.05.2025

Do
DI
Do

08.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1

Maintal/Dornigheim 63477
Turngemeinde Ddrnigheim 1882 e.V.
Bahnhofstr. 64

Frankfurt am Main 60385
Saalbau Bornheim
Arnsburger Stral3e 24



